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Miniorb

MO1

MO2

Lysaghts MINIORB 12mm air gap, sarking, 1 layer of 6mm fibre cement

Lysaghts MINIORB 12mm air gap, sarking, 2 layer of 6mm fibre cement

MO1MO2

Face Brickwork BOWRAL Brick Dry pressed GERTRUDIS BROWN brick veneer

Stone Facing ECO Outdoor stone faced panel, STONECLIP support system fixed into
150mm reinforced concrete block wall

Fibre Cement

All Soffits

balustrade to BCA requirements
powdercoated aluminium 

engineer's details

steel columns to 

timber door

Painted 

steel columns

Painted 

windows and glazed doors

Silver anodised aluminium 
Mini-orb sheet
Colorbond steel

Mini-orb sheet
Colorbond steel

fixed to 65x65 GS posts as specified

Mini-Board 68x17 with 15mm gap

2000mm high Modwood screen

cladding
Stone 

concrete base
Steel column on 

HWS storage tank

Photo voltaic cell system

on stands

Solar HW panels 

2
1
0
0

2
4
0
0

door and window
head frame

veranda
soffits

3
0
0
0

highlight
sill

highlight head frame

wall to engineer's detail
bagged masonry retaining 

cladding junction 

stone wall/steel 

3
6
1
0

internal FFL

019

8A

019

7A

8B

019

7B

019

sim

TEF-02 exhaust grilleCREF-01 exhaust grille FCU-07 intake grillerange hood ventsTEF-03 exhaust grilleTEF-01 exhaust grille
fascias and gutters and downpipes

Colorbond steel roof sheet, 

Flush jointed fibre cement - Cemintel or equal

CSR Cemintel expressed joint BARESTONE on manufacturers support system, onto studwork.

 in 3m wide sheets

Cemintel cladding

 in 3m wide sheets

Cemintel cladding

similar

for detail

refer TD01

bin store

timber clad 

downpipes

Colorbond 

10
19

with webforge treads refer

GS stairs and handrail

recommendations

manfacturer's 

accordance with 

sheet installed in 

Colorbond Cutom orb 

Orb Sheet

Colorbond Custom 

Cemintel cladding

Cemintel cladding

Lysaghts Colorbond Customorb 12mm air gap, sarking
Colorbond 

Custom Orb

1:100 @A1

0

SCALE 1:100 @ A1

5m 10m

Drawn Checked           email: dsarchs@bigpond.net.au

Phone: (02) 9977 3714    Fax: (02) 9977 8215

             40 Quinton Rd, Manly, 2095

Dillon & Savage Architects
Client Project Drawing

Scale

COUNCIL
LEICHHARDT 

Leichhardt Park
Proposed Child Care Centre

Date Amendment

ELEVATION ONE - North East

ELEVATION TWO -  South West

ELEVATION THREE - North

ELEVATION FOUR - East

FFL 21.25

TOP OF ROOF 24.15

TOP OF ROOF 27.65

TOP OF ROOF 26.45

FFL 21.25

TOP OF ROOF 27.65

FFL 20.90

TOP OF ROOF 24.25

TOP OF ROOF 26.25

ELEVATIONS

Drawing No.

Issue Date

March 2015

103 131 TD03

A Issued for pre-tender estimate23/3/15

D
B 17/4/15 Issued for tender

16/7/15 CONSTRUCTION ISSUEC

D 6/5/16 Colorbond Custom Orb cladding
in curved section changed to 
SW Elevation upper wall cladding 

+21.50
11

18

7B

19

7A

19


